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Columbia - Hart Mountain™ Il Half-Zip Pullover - 212475

& Columbia

Colors

Black Charcoal Collegiate Oatmeal
Heather  Navy Heather

Finished Measurements

S
Body Length 27 1/2
Chest Circumference 42
Sleeve Length (From Center Back) 34 1/2

e 60/40 cotton/polyester
o Comfort ribbed cuff and hem
o Columbia logo on left sleeve

M
28 1/2

45

351/2

291/2

48

36 1/2

https://www.ssactivewear.com/ShopNow/ItemSpecSheet.aspx 2ID=12281&ColorID=112903&LanguageCode=en

XL
30 1/2

51

37 1/2

31

54

38

3X
311/2

60

38 3/4

11


javascript: showPopUp('Email', '', '/ShopNow/ItemEmail.aspx?ID=12281&LanguageCode=en%27,%20%27500%27,%20%27800%27);

